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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2018 / 2019

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf

SSV Steillingen
SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Salemertal

2. Wettkampf

SSV Steillingen
SG Konstanz
SG Pfullendorf

3. Wettkampf

SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SSV Widerhold Singen

4. Wettkampf

SV Radolfzell
SG Konstanz
SV Salemertal

5. Wettkampf
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SV Salemertal
SG Konstanz
SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell

SSV Widerhold Singen

SV Salemertal
SG Konstanz
SG Pfullendorf
SSV Steillingen

Mannschaftswertung - Luftgewehr

: SG Konstanz
: SG Pfullendorf
: SV Radolfzell

: SSV Widerhold Singen
: SV Salemertal
: SV Radolfzell

. SSV Steillingen
. SG Konstanz
: SV Salemertal

: SSV Steillingen
: SSV Widerhold Singen
. SG Pfullendorf

. SSV Steillingen
. SG Pfullendorf
: SSV Widerhold Singen

Mannschafts
Punkte
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
8 0
6 2
4 4
2 6
2 6
2 6

Einzel
Punkte
3 2
4 1
1 4
1 4
1 4
1 4
3 2
4 1
3 2
5 0
3 2
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Einzel
Punkte
17 3
13 7
11 9
7 13
6 14
6 14

1810
1874
1831

1806
1822
1831

1833
1887
1800

1913
1765
1855

o

7531
7283
7371
7166
7296
7248

Ringe

1785
1801
1872

1843
1862
1859

1817
1794
1823

1815
1766
1831

o

Ringe
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1893
1808
1866
1791
1817
1793
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Tim Schrodi

Igor Kotlov

Viktoria Behr- Heiler
Carola Gallus
Elisabeth Heiler- Sutter
Daniel Blickle

Petra Mertke

Daniel Steinmann

Kai Geiger

Stefan Frohlich

. Glnter Schwarz

Reinhold Flad

Elke Schéchtle-Rau
Siegrun Kugler
Mathias Schenzle
Jasmin Benkler
Sven Felbel
Andreas Heiler
Felix Horber
Robert Heiler

. Wolfgang Utz
. Marco Tesionero

Bjorn Steege
Hanne Grieger
Manuel Michel

. David Specht
. Tim Breuning
. Tanja Heber

Kai Getzke

. Bernd Gebhard
. Markus Halama
. Simon Kemmer
. Irene Dennhardt

Franz Utz

. Bernd Mel3mer
. Martin Halama
. Rainer Sawade
. Irenues Lampert

Einzelwertung - Luftgewehr

SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell

SV Salemertal

SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Salemertal

SSV Steillingen

SSV Widerhold Singen
SG Pfullendorf

SV Salemertal

SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf

SV Radolfzell

SG Konstanz

SSV Steilllingen

SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf

SSV Steillingen

SV Salemertal

SSV Steilllingen

SV Salemertal

SG Pfullendorf

SSV Steilklingen

SG Konstanz

SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Radolfzell

SSV Widerhold Singen
SG Pfullendorf

SG Konstanz

SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Radolfzell

SSV Widerhold Singen
SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell

SG Pfullendorf

SV Radolfzell

SSV Widerhold Singen
SG Konstanz

SSV Widerhold Singen

386
383
380
375
373
372
380
375
384
372
374
365
365
365
359
364
363
340
357
354
340
353
338
385

370
351
381
364
357

348
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390
379
385
379
374
379
373
378
374
375
368
374
368
363
369
360
355
368
359
361
352
350
349
383
378
381
373
361
327
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338
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397
384
378
378
383
374
376
378
374
366
370
365
365
373
377
359
357
363
358
357
350
353
346
382
381

374

326
386
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311
304

5.
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Gesamt

1564
1526
1518
1510
1506
1506
1506
1502
1489
1486
1485
1484
1479
1470
1462
1440
1439
1433
1429
1425
1409
1404
1368
1150
1139
1131
1112
1060

997

767

364

357

356

348

338

321

311

304
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389
384
380
382
378
377
371
370
378
371
368
377
370
355
360
365
364
370
352
360
352
345
339
283
287
278
279
266
233
192

93

88

91

83

85

86

85

82
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	Mannschaft LG
	Einzel LG
	Mannschaft LP
	Einzel LP

